Sparkling Waters Hotel

SPARKLING WATERS

HOTEL & Spa
* K %
TARIFFS FROM 1 SEPTEMBER 2013
CHILDREN
DESCRIPTION SINGLE SHARING 6-10 11-15
ALL TARIFFS QUOTED ARE PER PERSON PER NIGHT
RACK RATES - 1 Night
BED & BREAKFAST 710.00 615.00 250.00 395.00
Executive 785.00 690.00
DINNER, BED & BREAKFAST 925.00 840.00 250.00 395.00
Executive 1000.00 915.00

ALL SPECIALS EXCLUDE: SELECTED LONG WEEKENDS AND PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
8-11 AUGUST, 20 - 24 SEPTEMBER 2013 & 02 - 05 JANUARY 2014 - RACK RATE

EXCLUDED DATES FOR 2014 TO BE CONFIRMED

CHILDREN
DESCRIPTION SINGLE SHARING 6-10 11-15
WEEKEND - 2 nights
DBB SPECIAL 840.00 790.00 250.00 395.00
Executive 915.00 865.00
TWO NIGHT MIDWEEK SPECIAL
DBB SPECIAL 840.00 730.00 250.00 395.00
Executive 915.00 805.00
THREE NIGHT MIDWEEK SPECIAL
DBB X3 SPECIAL 840.00 695.00 250.00 395.00
Executive 915.00 770.00
FIVE NIGHT MIDWEEK SPECIAL
DBB X5 SPECIAL 840.00 605.00 250.00 395.00
Executive 915.00 680.00

Weekend Surcharge

Should a special fall over a Friday or Saturday the Weekend Special will apply for those nights

SEASON

SEASON: XMAS: 13 DEC 2013 - 01 JAN 2014 & EASTER : 17 -21 APR 2014

MINIMUM 3 NIGHT STAY
DBB - SEASON
Executive

CONFERENCE

Conference - midweek (Sun - Thurs)

Conference - weekend (Fri - Sat)

990.00
1065.00

1200.00
1300.00

905.00
980.00

1075.00
1175.00

TEL : 014 5350000 - 6 FAX: 014 5350007 CELL : 082 859 4036/7
WEBSITE : www.sparklingwaters.co.za E-MAIL : info@sparklingwaters.co.za

320.00

395.00
395.00

480.00

590.00
590.00



